AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		π .	SPA NO. 1, CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE	OF 3		
2. AMERICANE PITAL CONFICATION NO. 11001	a. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITIONPURCHASE RED. NO. 8. PROJ. S.				DJECT NO.(# applica		
L ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other th	6)	COOE	3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B20M Washington, DC 20555		1	J.S. Muclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0 Washington, DC 2	:6)1~B	TÜM	•			
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, courty, Bigs	a and ZIP Code)		easiningcon, DC 2		SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION H	IO.		
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE S W R I					SEL DATED (SEE ITEM 17)				
6220 COLEGRA RD SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166					10A MODEFICATION OF CON NRC-HQ-11-C-02-0				
					10B, DATED (MEE TIEM 18)				
CODE PACKUTY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITA					X 09-30-2011 TIONS				
13. THIS ITEM APPL	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER (MEDIA) THE CHANGES SET FORT	NO.	AS DESCRIBED IN	ΠĐ	[14.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBER ED CONTRACTEDRIER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURBLANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED BYTO PURE	R 49.100(p).				ice, appropriation data, etc.)				
x		COA	Agreement and	Bile	teral Modification	on. 			
D. CTHER (Specify type of repullication and authority)									
E. BMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to aign this docume	nt and	return 1 c	copie	s to the issuing office.				
A DEBORPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Coguntard by U	Feedlan headings, including solicitation	-	t maject contar where fearible	2				-	
he primary purpose of this modification 2) extend the expiration date to 9-28-5) change the Tachnical Monitor to Jam	2012; (3) obligate \$1		-						
ee Page 2 for specific changes to the	task order.								
ll other terms and conditions remain w	nchanged and in full	forc	e and affect.						
purplies provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	pad in Nam GA or 10A, all hamistons the	ged, se	makes worthpaped Will In It I Is		affect.	0	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SA NAMEAND TRIE OF SKHER (Type or prin) R.B. Kalmbach Executive Director, Contracts		9	MEAND THE OF CONTRACTOR POOL TANCH Chief, MSZ		OFFICER (TIPE OF MINIC)		_	/	
BB. CONTRACTIOR/OFFEROR	19C. DATE SIGNED 2/7/2012	186. UP	TED STATES OF AMERICA	X	ulkal	1	DATE SIGNED	/	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	2772012	,	(Stanyhure of	Contra			4/8/	16	
NBN 7540-01-182-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	CHIM RF	VIE	W COLLE		STANDA Primario	IRD FOR ad by GS/	M 30 (REV. 10-03) A - FAR (48 CFR) 83	.20	

FEB 1 0 2012 CC

WOWOOS

CONTINUATION PAGE

OPTIONAL FORM 347 COVER PAGE:

BLOCK 9:

Add and Insert: "RFPA; NMS-12-008; FAIMIS: 120609; B&R: 12-50-38-4-149; Job Code: J5687; BOC: 252A; Appropriation No.: 31X0200; Obligation: \$15,000"

BLOCK 17(b):

- Delete the Total CPFF amount of "\$26,069" and replace with "\$121,455"
- Delete the Period of Performance expiration date of "March 31, 2012" and replace with "September 28, 2012"
- Delete the Technical Monitor from "Tyrone Naquin" to "James Downs"
- Delete the TOTAL TASK ORDER CEILING amount of "\$26,069" and replace with "\$121,455"

BLOCK 17(h): Delete the TOTAL CPFF amount of "\$26,069" and replace with "\$121,455"

BLOCK 21a.:

Change Department of Interior email address to: "NRCPayments NBCDenver@NBC.gov"

TASK ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991)

Delete Section 1 in its entirety and replace with the following:

- "(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is \$121,455, of which the sum of \$112,519 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$8,936 represents the fixed fee.
- (b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that work.
- (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$41,069, of which the sum of \$37,956 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$3,113 represents the fixed fee.
 - (d) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through March 30, 2012."

2. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

Delete the period of performance expiration date of "March 31, 2012" and replace with "September 28, 2012".

ATTACHMENTS

- 1. Revised STATEMENT OF WORK Task Order 3
- 2. Billing Instructions (July 2011)